
Nico Dahl from The Dance Complex, MN

Nora Rachel from The Dance Complex, MN

Lainey Eberhard from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Cameron Hirvela from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Taehgan Vue from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Stella Kate Ziemke from The Dance Complex, MN

Vivienne Schipplin from The Dance Complex, MN

Tenley Anthony from Centrestage Dance Studio, AZ

Giada Keets from The Dance Complex, MN

MINI OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI RUNNERS-UP



Kylie Roach from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Emirsyn Bain from The Dance Complex, MN

Vivan Keets from The Dance Complex, MN

Isabelle Pemberton from The Dance Complex, MN

Savea Erickson from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ellie Ahrens from The Dance Complex, MN

Nahlea Wachter from Yackel Dance, MN

Addison Sehnert from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Veronica Taticek from The Dance Factory, WI

Claire Miller from The Dance Complex, MN

Madelyn Mikulsky from The Dance Complex, MN

Taylor Johnson from The Dance Complex, MN

Mila Moudry from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Kendal Quinn from St. Cloud School of Dance, MN

Kaycee Kerber from The Dance Complex, MN

Harper Peterson from The Dance Complex, MN

Ella Brisson from Woodbury Dance Center, MN



Nate Boesen from St. Cloud School of Dance, MN

Shylee Sagle from Summit Dance Academy, CO

Ariana Erickson from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Wyatt Brisson from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Kylie Hedke from The Dance Complex, MN

Molly Enger from The Dance Complex, MN

Zoe Zielinski from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Lexi Bahena from Dance Connection 2, AZ

Nina Dahl from The Dance Complex, MN

Emily Jungmann from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Chloe Anderson from The Dance Complex, MN

Alexis Sbarbaro from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Elise Eberhard from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Allie Sletten from The Dance Complex, MN

Sydney Hamilton from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

JUNIOR RUNNERS-UP

JUNIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Sophia Rachel from The Dance Complex, MN

Audrey Proulx from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ashlyn Hoffstrom from The Dance Complex, MN

Everlie Mitchell from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Keelyn Hensgen from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Sydney Smith from The Dance Complex, MN

Eleanor Guffey from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Camila Penalba from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Jamisyn Wald from DanceWorX Studio, ND

Sam Sharp Jr from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Emery Sousley from Heart of America Dance Centre, MO

Caleigh Proulx from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Isabelle Kafer from Debut Dance, IA

Owen Zielinski from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

TEEN OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN RUNNERS-UP



Hannah Olstad from The Dance Complex, MN

Sophia Cornwell from The Dance Complex, MN

Maddisyn Chandler from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Jillian Lloyd from The Dance Factory, WI

Livia Wambach from The Dance Complex, MN

Kylie Vandeest from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Keira Card from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Carly Janicke from The Dance Complex, MN

Kirbie Adams from The Dance Complex, MN

Ellis Westreich from Bella Via Dance Studio, WI

Kathryn Burke from All American Dance Factory, FL

Sadie Bay from The Dance Club, UT

Sophia Anderson from The Dance Complex, MN

Hailey Christianson from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Callie Donoghue from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Heidi Lawrence from The Dance Complex, MN

Charlie Weber from The Dance Complex, MN

Emersen Belsaas from The Dance Complex, MN

Emma Brandt from Woodbury Dance Center, MN



Reese Longhini from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Autumn Rettig from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Lila Cain from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Lily Torborg from St. Cloud School of Dance, MN

Evan Guffey from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Jadyn Mahaffey from The Dance Complex, MN

Reagan Davidson from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Ella Irey from DanceWorX Studio, ND

Jill LaBrasseur from The Dance Complex, MN

Savannah Greiner from The Dance Complex, MN

Peyton Anderson from The Dance Complex, MN

Ana Velazquez from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

April Bartley from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Lily Smail from The Dance Complex, MN

SENIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR RUNNERS-UP



Elleanna Herner from DanceWorX Studio, ND

Allison (Ally) Weast from The Dance Complex, MN

Kate Costley from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Anna Dittrich from DanceWorks Performing Arts, MN

Karina Dyslin from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Ellie Grimm from Debut Dance, IA

Ruby Rounds from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Stella Kate Ziemke from The Dance Complex, MN

Taehgan Vue from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Isabelle Pemberton from The Dance Complex, MN

Mathias Hanna from The Dance Complex, MN

Simeon Hanna from The Dance Complex, MN

Henry Hinck from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Camila Penalba from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Wyatt Brisson from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Emma Brandt from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ballet Scholarships



Ella Baugus from The Dance Complex, MN

Ellis Westreich from Bella Via Dance Studio, WI

Autumn Rettig from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Sophia Cornwell from The Dance Complex, MN

Josh Dykhoff from The Dance Complex, MN

Ella Irey from DanceWorX Studio, ND

Madilyn Ladron from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Tristan Hill from Vision 11 Dance, MN

Eleanor Guffey from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Nina Dahl from The Dance Complex, MN

Anna Tennant from DelMonico Dance, MN

Aaliyah Christensen from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Isabelle Coen from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Teshi Gitau from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Faith Martin from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Chloe Zender from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Tap Scholarships



Keira Card from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Kylie Vandeest from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ana Velazquez from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

April Bartley from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Karina Dyslin from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Madaline Wallace from The Dance Factory, WI

Ella Rowe from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Raleigh Toledo from The Dance Complex, MN

Giada Keets from The Dance Complex, MN

Nahlea Wachter from Yackel Dance, MN

Kylie Roach from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Gia Singh from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Cameron Hirvela from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Audrey Proulx from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Zoe Zielinski from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Emily Jungmann from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Ameya Morrow from Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Truett Ziemke from The Dance Complex, MN

Chase Marcotte from Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Roxie Koep from Urban Dance Productions, MN

Mathias Hanna from The Dance Complex, MN

Taehgan Vue from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Brooke Kroska from The Dance Complex, MN

Aiden Johnson from The Dance Complex, MN

Josh Dykhoff from The Dance Complex, MN

Teshi Gitau from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

Intensive Standout Awards

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Lily Smail from The Dance Complex, MN

Savannah Greiner from The Dance Complex, MN

Mya Pfenning from DanceWorX Studio, ND

Lara Kounkel from Debut Dance, IA

chosen by…
Reagan Davidson from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

chosen by…
Brittany Johnson from The Dance Complex, MN

chosen by…
Ana Velazquez from Monona Academy Of Dance, WI

chosen by…
Shylee Sagle from Summit Dance Academy, CO

chosen by…
Ivan Beetoe from The Dance Complex, MN

chosen by… Tony

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
Andy

Garrett

Rachel

Scott

Ali



Anna Tennant from DelMonico Dance, MN

JUNIOR
Shylee Sagle from Summit Dance Academy, CO

Lexi Bahena from Dance Connection 2, AZ

Nico Dahl from The Dance Complex, MN

Annabel Schoolmeesters from The Dance Complex, MN

TEEN
Payton Riss from The Dance Complex, MN

Kya Story from The Dance Club, UT

Livia Wambach from The Dance Complex, MN

Kylie Vandeest from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Sam Sharp Jr from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Tristan Hill from Vision 11 Dance, MN

Abby Thomes from The Dance Complex, MN

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship



Elliana Pettis from DanceWorks Performing Arts, MN

Evan Guffey from Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ivan Beetoe from The Dance Complex, MN

Lily Smail from The Dance Complex, MN

Emery Sousley from Heart of America Dance Centre, MO

Ben Stoesz from The Studio, PA

TEEN
Ella Williams from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

SENIOR

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship



Reagan Davidson from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Lynlie Ferrin from The Dance Complex, MN

Avaree Harris from DelMonico Dance, MN

Reagan Davidson from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Jill LaBrasseur from The Dance Complex, MN

Savannah Greiner from The Dance Complex, MN

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive


